Type 1032 Sanitary Pressure Gauge
BULLETIN SG-2
FEATURES
• PLUS!™ Performance is available on
21⁄2,̋ 31⁄2,̋ 41⁄2˝ gauges for liquid filled
performance in a dry case gauge.
• All-welded 316L SS Bourdon tube
• Welded 316L SS diaphragm and seal

Performance
NOW WITH
HOW TO ORDER (Typical example)
35 1036 SD 15 L XXX 100#
Dial Size: 31⁄2 ˝
Case Type:
System Mat’l: Stainless Steel
Fill: Dry
Connection Size: 1.5˝ seal
Connection Location: Lower
X Variations
Range
HOW TO ORDER 75-1037
50 – 1⁄2˝ Tri-Clamp connection
75 – 3⁄4˝ Tri-Clamp connection
10 – 1˝ Tri-Clamp connection
15 – 11⁄2˝Tri-Clamp connection
20 – 2˝ Tri-Clamp connection
Ashcroft Inc., 250 East Main Street, Stratford, CT 06614 USA
Tel: 203-378-8281 • Fax: 203-385-0408
email: info@ashcroft.com • www.ashcroft .com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© Ashcroft Inc. 2009 06/09
Type 1036 In-Line Sanitary Pressure Gauge
with Type 1037 Sanitary Instrument Fitting
BULLETIN SG-4
Inch/mm A B C D L
1⁄2˝ .38 .98 .81 .31 5.25
50 (9.6) (24.9) (20.6) (7.9) (133.4)
3⁄4˝ .63 .98 .93 .43 5.25
75 (15.9) (24.9) (23.6) (10.9) (133.4)
1˝ .87 1.98 1.05 .55 4.75
10 (22.1) (50.4) (26.7) (14.1) (120.7)
11⁄2˝ 1.37 1.98 1.31 .81 5.50
15 (34.7) (50.4) (33.3) (20.6) (139.7)
2˝ 1.86 2.51 1.56 (1.06 (7.00
20 (47.2) (62.8) (39.6) 26.9) 177.8)
L
C
D
B
2.0
[50] 1.5
[38]
4.175
[106.05]
.855
[21.72]
1.506
[38.25]
3.97
[100.9]
3.593
[91.25]
1.980
[50.29]
.225
[5.72]
1.286
[32.67]
.876
[22.25]
.45
[11.4]
A
SPECIFICATIONS - Type 1036
Dial Size: 31⁄2˝ (only)
Accuracy: 1.5% F.S. for pressure ranges 100 psi and
above. 2.0% F.S. for vacuum, compound and ranges
below 100 psi.
Case & Ring Material: 300 series stainless steel
Ring Type: Bayonet, removable
Bourdon Tube and Socket Material:
316L stainless steel
Diaphragm Material & Surface Finish:
316L stainless steel, 12 to 20RA
Diaphragm O-Ring: Buna-N (1) (standard)
Viton® (1) (XVD), Teflon(1) (XTD)